A single stage two envelope procedure 
(Techno-Commercial and Price Bid) will be adopted for this tender. 

a) NAME OF WORK: Supply & Erection of terminal equipment for 33kV Choibari feeder at 132kV Kokrajhar 
GSS. 

b) ESTIMATED VALUE FOR THE WORK: ₹12,06,550.00 (Rupees Twelve Lakhs Six Thousand Five Hundred and 
Fifty) only including taxes. 

c) Fund: O&M HQ (LAR) for FY2025-26 

d) Key Dates: Refer to NIT. 

e) Bidding address: 

O/o The Deputy General Manager 
Dhaligaon, Chirang-783385 

[e-mail: dgmttc.bongaigaon@aegcl.co.in] 

f) Bidders may obtain further information from the office of the Deputy General Manager, Bongaigaon T&T Circle, AEGCL,